

Private Investigation Firm Lauth Investigations International (LII) Rebrands as Online Presence Expands

INDIANAPOLIS, IN, UNITED STATES, November 11, 2022 / EINPresswire.com/ -- After 30 years of serving the intelligence needs of its clients, Lauth Investigations International has continued to expand both professionally, and in their online visibility. As LII seeks to bring more information to consumers who are interested in learning about the world of private intelligence-gathering, their communications team has begun to refine their online presence with



consolidated YouTube content channels and a visual rebrand of their logos and marketing materials.

Logos used both on the website and social media platforms will now directly denote which branch of the multi-pronged business model is being represented. Lauth worked with marketing experts to craft a sleek, clean, more modern look that signifies their continued effort to move forward and improve as a company.

Any questions about Lauth Investigations International's rebrand should be directed to the main office number at 317-951-1100. A complete list of Lauth's online presence can be found at https://lauthinvestigationsinternational.carrd.co/.

Thomas Lauth
Lauth Investigations International
+1 317-644-2788
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/600798928

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.